
TSIA2 Test Prep

Learning Lab, A-Building, 2nd Floor  |  $15 per session

Alvin Community College is an Equal Opportunity Institution

Our On-Campus Sessions Offer:
•  Small Group Instruction
•  Test Overview
•  Test Taking Strategies
•  TSIA2 Aligned Content Review
•  Math Prep Session - 3 Hours
•  English Language Arts Session - 3 Hours

Additional Assistance:
Diana North, Academic Support Specialist
281.756.3555  |  dnorth@alvincollege.edu

Our Webpage:
www.alvincollege.edu/learning-lab

SCAN THE QR CODE TO REGISTER!

Wednesday, June 12  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
Thursday, June 13  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
Wednesday, June 26  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
Thursday, June 27  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 10  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
Thursday, July 11  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
Wednesday, July 24  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
Thursday, July 25  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.

Wednesday, August 7  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
Thursday, August 8  9 a.m. – 1 p.m.

Math or ELAR (English Language Arts 
& Reading) Prep Dates:  

Only one workshop can be taken per day. 
Students must register before 10 a.m. on the 
day prior to the desired session. Sessions may 
be cancelled due to a lack of enrollment.


